



About the Venue

SHAW GUEST HOUSE

138 Bolinas Avenue, San Anselmo, CA

This gracious, two-story Victorian house has an expansive, eat-in kitchen for cooking meals with family and friends. The living room opens to a large, formal dining room, creating the perfect space to gather, and an expansive front porch for socializing.

Features

- 6 large bedrooms
- 3 full baths
- Fully equipped, eat-in, gourmet kitchen with 6-burner Viking range and large center island
- Comfortable living room with an oversized, working fireplace
- Large, formal dining room
- Wireless internet access and basic cable
- Large covered porch for extra seating
- Check-in is at 3 p.m., and checkout is at 10 a.m.

Capacity

- Sleeps up to 14 guests
- Maximum 30 guests for a standing reception or smaller gatherings for meals

Strict Sound Requirements

- Quiet hours are from 9:30 p.m. to 8 a.m.

Rental Fee

- \$1,100 per night, two-night minimum
- \$350 post departure cleaning fee
- 5% administrative fee





About the Venue

TRINITY HOUSE AND RETREAT CENTER

26 Kensington Court, San Anselmo, CA

Trinity House and Retreat Center is a two-story, 5,000-square-foot home in the campus' residential area. Built in 1905, the house is a perfect venue for standing receptions or seated dinners. The house sits next to Alexander Hall and is located in the center of campus.

Features

- Indoor Venue
- 8 large bedrooms
- 4 full baths and 2 half-baths
- Oversized living room, den with fireplace, and large dining room area
- Main areas accommodate up to 50 people for a rehearsal dinner or standing reception
- Fully equipped kitchen has two large refrigerators and one freezer and supports meal preparation for large groups
- Check-in is at 3 p.m., and checkout is at 10 a.m.

Capacity

- Sleeps up to 22 guests in shared rooms
- Maximum 50 guests for a dinner or reception

Strict Sound Requirements

- Quiet hours are from 9:30 p.m. to 8 a.m.

Rental Fee

- \$1,500 per night with a two-night minimum
- \$500 post departure cleaning fee
- 5% administrative fee





About the Venue

SUSANNA BAIRD HALL

30 Waverly Road, San Anselmo, CA

Located just 20 minutes north of the Golden Gate Bridge and surrounded by California redwoods, Susanna Baird Hall is also in close proximity to beautiful downtown San Anselmo and nearby Marin hiking trails. This two level, mid-century building is the perfect location for a retreat or housing out-of-town guests.

Features

- 28 double-occupancy sleeping rooms, each furnished with two twin beds, desk, air condition/heating unit and wired internet
- A fully-equipped communal kitchen
- Dining hall seats 40 guests
- Lounge area with a smart TV and whiteboard
- Located on each floor: private showers and separate men's and women's restrooms. Guests will need to provide their own toiletries
- Labyrinth adjacent to hall
- Check-in is at 3 p.m., and checkout is at 10 a.m.

Capacity

- Maximum 52 guests shared dorm rooms, two twin beds per room

Strict Sound Requirements

- Quiet hours are from 9:30 p.m. to 8 a.m.

Rental Fee

- First floor only: \$1,300 per night with a two-night minimum and \$350 post departure cleaning fee
- Entire building: \$2,100 per night with a two-night minimum and \$600 post departure cleaning fee
- 5% administrative fee





About the Apartments

SHORT & LONG TERM APARTMENT RENTALS

25 Richmond Road, San Anselmo, CA 94960

Located along a shady road in the campus' residential area, numerous apartments are available to rent for both short and long-term stays. Built in 1946 these 400 square-foot efficiency apartments are in a three-story complex and make a perfect home base in central Marin. The campus and these units are within walking distance of downtown San Anselmo's shops and restaurants, transit, churches, and Marin's famous hiking and mountain biking trails. Regionally, we are 20 minutes from the Golden Gate Bridge, 35 minutes from Muir Woods, and 45 minutes to wine tasting in Sonoma.

Features

- Private 1-bedroom apartments
- Bed options range from two twins, full size, to queen, based on availability
- Full baths with tub/shower combo
- Full kitchen and living/dining area
- Campus features historic castles and panoramic views
- Check-in is at 3 p.m., and checkout is at 10 a.m.

Capacity

- Sleeps up to 2 people comfortably

Strict Sound Requirements

- Quiet hours are from 9:30 p.m. to 8 a.m.

Rental Fee

- Starting at \$95+ per night. Cleaning fees start at \$100 per stay
- Utilities included in the rental fee: electricity, water, garbage, and open Wi-Fi (speed and reliability is not guaranteed)
- Cat or dog allowed with additional pet fees
- Monthly stay rates available, please discuss with Sales Manager



UNIVERSITY OF
Redlands
MARIN CAMPUS